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Red Division

So Griddy it Hurts
He Hate Me D34
Overnight D10QR
Patssuck?

Blue Division

Fugazi
Sidewinders 2
Renegade 6

The Cheesy Poofs

White Division

Ballbusters 39
The 19th Dynasty
JRGD21

McD - Dynasty - 2

Total Points

Ballbusters 39

So Griddy it Hurts
JRGD21

The 19th Dynasty
He Hate Me D34
Sidewinders 2
Overnight D10QR
Fugazi

Renegade 6

McD - Dynasty - 2
Patssuck?

The Cheesy Poofs

NN RS
pr W ow ek

P NN WS

A W W N

N WA A~ S
W N R P

681.90
671.55
662.75
648.75
646.85
646.50
608.40
595.45
548.05
537.00
519.70
515.20
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PCT
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.400

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
662.35
620.25
608.40
515.20

PF
587.65
623.70
521.40
515.20

PF
681.90
621.05
662.75
537.00
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PA
565.10
617.15
608.25
655.00

PA
589.60
647.65
551.95
575.85

PA
551.05
594.00
575.75
625.50

PTS
671.55
646.85
608.40
519.70

PTS
595.45
646.50
548.05
515.20

PTS
681.90
648.75
662.75
537.00
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